
1 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV CIVIL  &  CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL AND 
 M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -   II/V CIVIL ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

             TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV. & INSTRU. )   70 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)  
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     70 

 
              TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.)   70 
      

WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS – I (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.)   70 
 
THURSDAY            13-09-2012 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY    70 

     (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) 
 

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 SURVEYING – I  (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.)    70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.)   70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

                   
MONDAY    10-09-2012 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS – III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70  
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                  

 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS      70 
    (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV,GEO-INFORMATICS & MS(CIVIL)) 

      
              WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS – I   

(COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)     70 
                 

THURSDAY            13-09-2012 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY    70 
COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)  

  
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 SURVEYING – I  (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)   70 

  
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY  

(COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)     70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


2 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV MECHANICAL ENGG. AND MECHANICAL PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGG.  &  
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V MECHANICAL  ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

           W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON WITH MPIE  & METT. )   70 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)     70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     
    

          TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS      70 
     (COMMON WITH MPIE, MARINE, NAVAL & METT.) 

 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS       70 

     (COMMON WITH MPIE, MARINE, NAVAL & METT.) 
 

           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS  (COMMON WITH MPIE.)   70 
  

THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS – I      70 
(COMMON WITH MARINE, NAVAL) (2004-05 AB) 

        
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY - I (COMMON WITH MPIE & METT.)  70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MACHINE DRAWING  (COMMON WITH MPIE & METT.)   70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

                   
MONDAY    10-09-2012 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS – III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70  
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)  

 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.)   70 

                   
WEDNESDAY         12-09-2012 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS – I        (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.)   70 
 
THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.)  70 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.)  70 

  
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MACHINE DRAWING  (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.)    70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012       

 
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


3 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AND 
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
           MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON WITH EEE)     70 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)     70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                 
 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 

     (COMMON WITH  EEE & METT.) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH EEE)     70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS (COMMON WITH EEE)   70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (COMMON WITH EEE) (2004-05 AB)   70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

 
MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)     70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     
    

          TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 
     (COMMON WITH  EEE & EIE & M.S.ECE & EEE) 

 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH EEE & EIE & M.S.ECE & EEE)  70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  

(COMMON WITH EIE)       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  
(COMMON WITH EEE & EIE & M.S.ECE & EEE)    70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE   

(COMMON WITH EIE)        70 
    

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 (BY ORDER) 

 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM          DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012       

 
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


4 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING AND  
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

         W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III  
(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 

 
MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)     70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                 
 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 

     (COMMON WITH  ECE) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY  

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS      70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  
(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE   

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
    

W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 
                   

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III  
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     

    
            TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 
     (COMMON WITH  ECE & M.S. ECE & EEE) 

 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH ECE & M.S. ECE & EEE)   70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  (COMMON WITH EEE)    70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  
(COMMON WITH ECE & M.S. ECE & EEE)     70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 ELETROMAGNETICS  (COMMON WITH & M.S.  EEE)    70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012 
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


5 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH II/IV COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING AND  
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V SOFTWARE ENGG. AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEGREE EXAMS – SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
           MONDAY    10-09-2012 ELECTRONICS-I        70 

              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY       70 

     (COMMON WITH  I.T. & CHEMICAL) 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 DATA STRUCTURES  

(COMMON WITH I.T.)       70 
 
            THURSDAY            13-09-2012 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I     70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND QUEING THEORY    70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 DIGITAL LOGIC CIRCUITS  (COMMON WITH I.T.)    70 

    
 

W.E.F 2004-05 and AFTER ADMITTED BATCH (B.TECH.) 
W.E.F. 2009-2010 A.B. (M.S. (SE & IT) 

 
 

   MONDAY    10-09-2012 ELECTRONICS-I (COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)     70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING     70 

     (COMMON WITH  I.T. & CHEMICAL & M.S. SE/IT) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 DATA STRUCTURES  

(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 
 
           THURSDAY            13-09-2012 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I  

(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND QUEING THEORY  
(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN  (COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)   70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012       

 
 
 

*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


6 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  
(COMMON WITH MECH. & MPIE.)      70 

              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHNICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70
    (COMMON WITH ECE & EEE) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE       70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 INSTRUMENTATION       70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MACHINE DRAWING   

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 

W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 FUELS,REFRACTORIES,FURNACES TECHNOLOGIES    70 
 
 FRIDAY  14-09-2012 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-I  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MACHINE DRAWING   

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


7 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   

W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH. 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 FUELS,REFRACTORIES,FURNACES TECHNOLOGIES    70 
 
 FRIDAY  14-09-2012 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-I  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MACHINE DRAWING   

(COMMON WITH MECH. & MPIE.)      70 
 

W.E.F. 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH  
 

           MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 

              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 FLUID MECHANICS AND HEAT TRANSFER     70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 FUELS AND REFRACTORIES      70 
 
 FRIDAY  14-09-2012 METALLURGICAL THERMODYNAMICS-I     70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF MATERIAL SCIENCE      70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


                                                                                                                                                              8 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (WITH MARINE AS ELECTIVE) DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
   MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH NAVAL) 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 PRINCIPLES OF MECHANICAL AND MARINE ENGG.    70 
                                          (COMMON WITH NAVAL) 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF SHIP TECHNOLOGY  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 DRAWING OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I     70 
 

W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 THEORY OF SHIPS   

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
  
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


9 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (WITH MARINE AS ELECTIVE) DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH NAVAL) 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 DRAWING OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I     70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 THEORY OF SHIPS  

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012       

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


10 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV NAVAL ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
   MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 PRINCIPLES OF MECHANICAL AND MARINE ENGG.    70 
                                          (COMMON WITH MARINE) 

 
           THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF SHIP TECHNOLOGY  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 

W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MARINE) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I (COMMON WITH MECH.)   70 

 
          THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 THEORY OF SHIPS   

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                           

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 

 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


11 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV NAVAL ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

     (COMMON WITH MARINE) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (COMMON WITH MARINE)   70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 THEORY OF SHIPS  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


12 
  ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
   MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON WITH CIVIL)       70 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
     (2004-05 A B AND AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES) 

              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 CIRCUIT THEORY        70 

      
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRONICS       70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS       70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 INTRODUCTION TO INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING   70 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRONICS AND CIRCUIT THEORY     70 
 
WEDNESDAY         12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS AND THEORY OF MACHINES   70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN      70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND TRANSDUCERS     70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


13 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
W.E.F 2007-08 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRONICS AND CIRCUIT THEORY     70 
 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS AND THEORY OF MACHINES   70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND LOGIC DESIGN     70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND TRANSDUCERS     70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


14 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH II/IV INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
  

MONDAY    10-09-2012 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS       70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY       70 

     (COMMON WITH  CSE & CHEMICAL) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 DATA STRUCTURES  

(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 
 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I     70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 DATA PROCESSING AND FILE ORGANISATION    70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN  

(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 
    
 

W.E.F 2004-05  &   AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES 
     

   MONDAY    10-09-2012 ELECTRONICS-I (COMMON WITH CSE)     70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING     70 

     (COMMON WITH CSE) 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 DATA STRUCTURES  

(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 
 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I  

(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND QUEING THEORY  
(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN   

(COMMON WITH CSE)       70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
  

 
*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


15 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV CHEMICAL ENGG., CHEMICAL PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY  AND  CHEMICAL CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY  
DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 

ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

   MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III        70 
  
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY       70 
    (COMMON WITH CSE & I.T.) 
 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY      70 
    (COMMON WITH CSE & I.T.) 
    (2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH) 
     
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 STRENGTH  OF  MATERIALS      70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING      70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 CHEMICAL  PROCESS  CALCULATIONS     70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 ORGANIC  CHEMISTRY        70 
                                  (2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH) 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III        70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY       70 
 
WEDNESDAY         12-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS       70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING      70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING      70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY       70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


16 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
            MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III        70 
 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                 

 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS       70 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY       70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS     70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE         70 

    
                     W.E.F. 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 
     (COMMON WITH E.C.E. BRANCH  2006-07  A.B) 
                   

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III  
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     

    
              TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   70 
     (COMMON WITH  EEE & ECE) 

 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 NETWORK THEORY  

(COMMON WITH EEE & ECE)      70 
 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  
(COMMON WITH EEE & ECE)      70 

 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE   

(COMMON WITH ECE)        70 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


17 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          W.E.F. 2002 - 2003 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III        70 
 
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ELECTRONICS AND PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION    70 
 
WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING      70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 FLUID MECHANICS       70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 GENETICS        70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS       70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-07  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

                   
MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – II       70 

        
            TUESDAY   11-09-2012 BIO-CHEMISTRY        70 

 
WEDNESDAY      12-09-2012 BIO-ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES      70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING    70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 GENETICS        70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS      70 

    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pdffactory.com


18 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 
W.E.F. 2009-2010 ADMITTED BATCH (A.U.) 

                   
MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III       70 

        
             TUESDAY   11-09-2012 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY      70 

 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 INORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY     70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING    70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MICRO BIOLOGY         70 

    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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19 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

            TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH 
 
MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III       70 

        
             TUESDAY   11-09-2012 MATERIAL SCIENCE FOR CERAMICS      70 

 
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 ELEMENTS OF CERAMICS       70 

 
             THURSDAY         13-09-2012 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING      70 
   

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 ELECTRCAL DRIVES AND CONTROL      70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS        70 

    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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20 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV GEO-INFORMATICS ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH 
                   

MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHEMATICS – III       70 
    (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES) 

        
            TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS      70 
     (COMMON WITH CIVIL,CIV ENV., & MS(CIVIL)) 
 
  WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOLOGY      70 
 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS    70 
        

FRIDAY  14-09-2012 GEOMORPHOLOGY       70 
 
SATURDAY  15-09-2012 SURVEYING         70 

    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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21 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

II/V   B.ARCH. ENGINEERING  DEGREE  EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                  W.E.F. 1999 - 2000 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

MONDAY    10-09-2012 CLIMATOLOGY-I                                       70 
 
             TUESDAY   11-09-2012 DESIGN OF STRUCTURES-I       70 
        

WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I      70 
 
THURSDAY         13-09-2012 WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION ENGINEERING    70 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 BUILDING  CONSTRUCTIONS-II                                                                               100

  
SATURDAY  15-09-2012} 
       &        &      } ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO-III                                                    150  

MONDAY    17-09-2012}  
 

 
W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS                                     50 
 
             TUESDAY   11-09-2012 BUILDING MATERIALS-II       50 
        

WEDNESDAY        12-09-2012 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I      50 
 
THURSDAY         13-09-2012 WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION ENGG.     50 
 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 BUILDING  CONSTRUCTIONS-II                                                                               50

  
SATURDAY  15-09-2012} 
       &        &      } ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-I                                                          100  

MONDAY    17-09-2012}  
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 (BY ORDER) 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

http://www.pdffactory.com


22 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV NAVAL ARCHITECTURE & MARINE ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  SEPTEMBER, 2012 
ADVANCED SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
W.E.F 2009-10 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 MONDAY    10-09-2012 MATHMETICS-III  

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
TUESDAY   11-09-2012 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I      70 

      
WEDNESDAY       12-09-2012 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS       70 

 
            THURSDAY         13-09-2012 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I      70 

 
FRIDAY  14-09-2012 THEORY OF SHIPS        70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 22-08-2012                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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